STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY ELEMENTARY
School Fee Schedule

L Per Student | Per Student
Fee Name/Description Fee Category
2022-23 2021-22
Fees paid to Society ECS (Per student only) S 990.00 | $ 960.00 Alternative Program
Fees paid to Society Gr.1-6 (Per student only) S 1,525.00 [ S  1,480.00 Alternative Program
Field Trips - ECS S 55.00 | $ 50.00 [ Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr. 1 S 45.00 | S 40.00 | Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr. 2 S 45.00 | S 40.00 | Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr. 3 S 45.00 | S 40.00 | Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr. 4 S 45.00 | S 40.00 | Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr. 5 S 45.00 | S 40.00 | Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr. 6 S 45.00 | S 40.00 | Activity Fees
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